
528 GWYNN ST, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301
https://www.adashunjones.com

528 GWYNN ST,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54301

$149,900

SPACIOUS RANCH HOME IN ALLOUEZ. FEATURESINCLUDE: 1ST FLR LNDRY UPDATED
MSTR BATHNEW PERGO IN KIT/DIN, VAULTED CEILING INLIV RM, FLR TO CEIL. FP
W/BUILT INS, NEWDECK W/HOT TUB, LG PRIVATE FENCED YARD.NEWR ROOF & SIDING,
NEW CARPET.

Listing
Micoley.com LLC

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1678 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Tax Amount: 2967

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x12 Main

Bedroom 2 16x11 Main

Bedroom 3 12x10 Main

Formal Dining Room 14x11 Main

Kitchen 14x10 Main

Living Or Great Room 22x16 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Deck,Stone,Vinyl

Parking: Attached


